## Lake Highlands United Methodist Liability Release Form

In Consideration for letting my son/daughter participate in Lake Highlands United Methodist Church activities off Campus the undersigned agrees that Lake Highlands United Methodist Church and the Trustees, Employees and volunteers of the same shall not be held Liable or responsible for, and shall be saved and held harmless by me from any all claims of damages of every kind, for injury to or death of my son/daughter arising out of or attributed directly or indirectly, to participation in activities of Lake Highlands United Methodist Church.

Date		
Name of Participant		
Signature of Parent or Guardian		